Sthenette

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Shipping Details

Shipping Width
Shipping Height
Shipping Weight

Capacity

Volume
27
Can Capacity 355mL

Temperature Range

Temperature

WARRANTY

37cm
60cm
87cm

43cm
91cm
42kg

86 litres
7
66

Low: 1.1 °C

14.9"
23.8"
34.25"

17"
36"
92.591bs

3.06 cu.ft.

High: 10 °C

The Silhouettte Professional SPRBC031D1SS model comes with a 24-
month in-home warranty on parts and labor. Installation and yearly
maintenance (cleaning) of the fridge are not covered under the warranty

SPRBCO031D1SS

- SPRBC031D1SS
PRODUCT FEATURES

Coveted Cold Technology

The purest level of refreshment has been perfected in this refrigeration
centre. Unique technology consistently preserves your beverages at 34° F,
which is the ideal temperature to serve drinks to family and friends.

Luxury obstruction Free

The zero-clearance hinge system on this unit makes for a flush fit integrated
built-in that will blend seamlessly with neighbouring cabinets. Surrounding
surfaces will also be safe from bumps and nicks due to these ingeniously
designed door joints

Shedding Illumination

Set the mood with our Pro-luminosity feature, select the interior lighting, a
crisp arctic white or chill azure blue. Choose the intensity, bright and bold at
100% illumination or soft and subtle at 50% illumination.

Where some see room for an appliance;
We see room for an experience

Danby Products Ltd. PO Box 1778, Guelph, Ontario Canada N1H 279 (519) 837-0920 FAX: (519) 837-0449
We can make elegance look effortless, but it is always evolving. This is why our specifications may also change along the way, so these specifications are
subject to change without notice. MSRP is Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price and may not necessarily be the price at which the product is sold.


https://silhouetteappliances.com/

