.Silhouette

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions

Width	37cm	14.9"
Depth	60cm	23.8"
Height	87cm	34.25"
Shipping Details		
Shipping Width	43cm	17"
Shipping Height	91cm	36"
Shipping Weight	42kg	92.59lbs
Capacity		
Volume	86 litres	3.06 cu.ft.
27	7	
Can Capacity 355mL	66	
Temperature Range		
Temperature	Low: 1.1 °C	High: 10 °C

WARRANTY

The Silhouette Professional SPRBC031D1SS model comes with a 24month in-home warranty on parts and labor. Installation and yearly maintenance (cleaning) of the fridge are not covered under the warranty

SPRBC031D1SS

- SPRBC031D1SS

PRODUCT FEATURES

Coveted Cold Technology

The purest level of refreshment has been perfected in this refrigeration centre. Unique technology consistently preserves your beverages at 34° F, which is the ideal temperature to serve drinks to family and friends.

Luxury obstruction Free

The zero-clearance hinge system on this unit makes for a flush fit integrated built-in that will blend seamlessly with neighbouring cabinets. Surrounding surfaces will also be safe from bumps and nicks due to these ingeniously designed door joints

Shedding Illumination

Set the mood with our Pro-luminosity feature, select the interior lighting, a crisp arctic white or chill azure blue. Choose the intensity, bright and bold at 100% illumination or soft and subtle at 50% illumination.

Where some see room for an appliance; We see room for an experience

www.silhouetteappliances.com

We can make elegance look effortless, but it is always evolving. This is why our specifications may also change along the way, so these specifications are subject to change without notice. MSRP is Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price and may not necessarily be the price at which the product is sold.